
C O C K T A I L S

 

PORNSTAR MARTINI   
ABSOLUT VANILLA, PASSOA, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME & SUGAR. SERVED
WITH A SHOT OF PROSECCO

ESPRESSO MARTINI                                    
ESPRESSO, ABSOLUT VANILLA, KAHLUA & SUGAR

LONDON LEMONADE                                                    
BEEFEATER, ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, LEMON & SUGAR. TOPPED WITH
LEMONADE

MARGARITA                                                       
OLMECA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME & SUGAR

MOJITO                                                                      
HAVANA 3, FRESH LIME, MINT & SUGAR. TOPPED WITH SODA

MANGO LYCHEE COOLER                                           
ABSOLUT, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, MANGO PUREE, LEMON JUICE & MANGO
SYRUP

PINA COLADA                                                                  
HAVANA 3, MALIBU, COCO REAL, PINEAPPLE JUICE & CREAM

COSMOPOLITAN                                                         
ABSOLUT CITRON, TRIPLE SEC, CRANBERRY JUICE & LIME

PALOMA                                                                      
OLMECA, LIME & GRAPEFRUIT SODA
 
BRAMBLE                                                           
BEEFEATER, LEMON & CREME DE CASSIS

DARK AND STORMY                                               
GOSLINGS RUM, FRESH LIME & GINGER BEER

ZOMBIE                                                         
HAVANA 3, HAVANA SPICED ,BACARDI NEGRA, WRAY & NEPHEW, PASSOA,
PINEAPPLE & STRAWBERRY

WHISKEY/AMARETTO SOUR                           
MAKERS MARK or DISARONNO, LEMON, EGG WHITE & SUGAR

NEGRONI                                                                                     
BEEFEATER GIN, CAMPARI & MARTINI ROSSO

LONG ISLAND                                                                         
ABSOLUT, BEEFEATER GIN, HAVANA 3, OLMECA, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON &
COLA

DAQUIRI                                                                             
HAVANA 3, LIME & SUGAR. ADD STRAWBEERY

SEX ON THE BEACH                                                           
ABSOLUT, ARCHERS, ORANGE AND CRANBERRY JUIICE

9.50
 
 
 

9.50
 
 

9.50
 
 
 

9.50
 
 

9.50
 
 

9.50
 
 
 

9.50
 
 

9.50
 
 

9.50
 
 

9.50
 
 

9.50
 
 

12.50
 
 
 

9.50
 
 

9.50
 
 

9.50
 
 
 

9.50
 
 

9.50

A N D Y S  P I Z Z A

The Classic  
Mozzarella, parmesan and fresh basil

Hey Peppi 
Italian pepperoni and dried red chilli

The Big Cheese  
Mozzarella, gorgonzola, parmigiana Reggiano and goat’s
cheese

Pluck Off!  
Grilled chicken, bacon, feta and roasted pepper

Jerk Around?  
Jerk chicken, roasted red peppers and jalapenos

Butter Nuts!  
Chargrilled butternut, red onion, balsamic roasted cherry
tomatoes and basil pesto

Rizo 
Chargrilled chorizo, corn and spring onion   

Worth the Brisk!  
Roasted garlic, beef brisket, crispy onions, truffle oil and
dill 

Smokey Asian  
Asian de-boned pork ribs, red onion, corn, spring onion and
coriander

Ragazzo  
Pepperoni, sausage meat, smoked streaky bacon, fresh red
chilli and fresh basil

Blue  
Aged Stilton, smoked streaky bacon and crispy onion

Bombay Butter  
Indian butter chicken, coriander and crispy onion

Mrs Periwinkle  
Poached prawns, shell on mussels, red chilli, roast garlic
and coriander 

Shroom  
Wild mushrooms, goat’s cheese and parsley

Miss Piggy  
Slow cooked pulled pork, caramelised pineapple and fresh
basil

Gluten Free Base  
Vegan cheese available

11.50
 
 

12.00
 
 

13.00
 
 
 

14.50
 
 

14.50
 
 

13.50
 
 
 

14.50
 
 

15.00
 
 
 

14.50
 
 
 

16.00
 
 
 

12.50
 
 

14.00
 
 

15.50
 
 
 

13.00
 
 

14.50
 
 
 

4.00

Our sourdough pizzas are topped with Italian plum tomatoes,
blended buffalo mozzarella, parmigiana cheese, fresh garlic,
extra virgin olive oil and a mix of Italian herbs



 

F I Z Z

APEROL SPRITZ                                                                        
APEROL AND PROSECCO TOPPED WITH SODA

MANGO BELLINI                                                                      
MANGO PUREE TOPPED WITH PROSECCO

ROYALE                                                                               
CREME DE CASSIS AND PROSECCO

MIMOSA                                                                                 
ORANGE JUICE TOPPED WITH PROSECCO

ENGLISH FIZZ                                                                         
ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR AND PROSECCO

S H A R I N G

PIMMS                                                                                   
PIMMS No1 SERVED WITH A HANDFUL OF FRESH FRUIT, MINT LEAVES

TOPPED WITH LEMONADE

THE ULTIMATE DAIQUIRI                                                           
SERVED NAKED OR ADD STRAWBERRY

RED SANGRIA                                                                         
RED WINE, TRIPLE SEC, COGNAC, ORANGE, LEMONADE & SUGAR

SEX ON THE BEACH                                                                 
ABSOLUT, ARCHERS, ORANGE AND CRANBERRY JUIICE 

WHITE SANGRIA                                                                      
WHITE WINE, ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, BOMBAY, APPLE & SUGAR.

TOPPED WITH SPARKLING WATER

DAQATTACK                                                                        
SERVED NAKED OR ADD STRAWBERRY. TAKE YOUR DAIQUIRI TO THE

NEXT LEVEL!

9.50
 
 

8.00
 
 

8.00
 
 

8.00
 
 

8.00

24.50
 
 
 

22.50
 
 

24.50
 
 

24.50
 
 

24.50
 
 
 

40.00

b a r  f o o d

Appetisers 

Guacamole (V)
Avocado, chili, coriander, lime, corn tortillas

Bhajis (V)
Spiced carrot, onion, peppers

THAI Corn Croquettes (V)
Sweet corn, coriander, sWEET CHILLI 

Garlic Pizza Bread

Cheesy garlic pizza bread  

Small Plates

BAO Buns
Braised pork belly or beef brisket, pickled red onions, lettuce 

GARLIC Prawns
SHELL ON Tiger prawn, GARLIC BUTTER 

Smoked Salt Calamari & Baby Squid
Crispy calamari, smoked rock salt

Peri Peri Chicken Skewers
Peri peri chicken, peppers, red onions

Truffle Mac n Cheese 
Mozzarella, aged cheddar, parmesan, white truffle

Chorizo Tacos 
Chargrilled chorizo, Batavia lettuce, avocado salsa Verde

Slider Trio  
Brioche buns, beef patties, aged cheddar, burger sauce, tomato,
lettuce

Sharers 

Nachos
Corn tortillas, spicy tomato salsa, guacamole, sour cream, aged
cheddar, jalapeños, coriander

Loaded Kimchi Fries
Crispy potato fries, spicy kimchi and avocado salsa Verde

Loaded Southern Chicken Fries
Sweet potato fries, southern fried chicken and roast pepper mango
salsa

The Board  
Baked camembert, deli meats, cocktail gherkins, roast pepper, mango
salsa, sourdough toast

 
 

6.00
 
 

6.00
 
 

6.50
 
 

6.00
 

7.00

8.00
 
 

9.50
 
 

7.50
 
 

8.50
 
 

7.50
 
 

9.50
 
 

14.00

11.00
 
 
 

12.00
 
 
 

12.00
 
 
 

18.00



 

v i p  p a c k a g e s

MERMAID
300
2 x Bottles of Mermaid Pink Gin / Original 
24 X FEVER TREE tonics 
10 X Tequila Rose shots 
Unlimited mixers 

BEACH PLEASE
400
2 x Bottles of premium spirits
1 x bottle of Moet & Chandon
10 x Bottles of Sol OR
1 x bottle of Prosecco 
10 x Jager Bombs 
UNLIMITED Mixers & 4 red bull 
Bottle show with sparklers

 

CASTAWAY
250
2 x Bottles of house spirit 
10 x Bottles of sol 
10 x Aruba shots
Unlimited mixers

CASA AMOR
400
2 x Bottles of premium spirits 
1 x Bottle of Laurent Perrier Rose
1 x Strawberry Daiquiri Sharer 
10 x Aruba shots
UNLIMITED mixers & 4 RedbulL
Bottle show with sparklers

POSH BEACH
700
1 x Magnum of Grey Goose
1 x Magnum of Moet & Chandon 
1 x Bottle of Patron Silver
10 x Aruba shots
mixers & 4 Redbull
Bottle show with sparklers

GOLDIE HORN
1000
1 x Grey Goose Magnum 
1 x Moet Magnum 
2 x Premium Spirits
10 x Aruba Shots
10 x Red bull 
UNLIMITED MIXERS 
Sparklers 
Confetti Cannon 

The Most Unique VIP experience brought to you by one of our
beautiful performers on our brand new life size unicorn, including a
personalised celebration sign to keep

 PROSECCO BRUT                                                     125ml Glass 7.00  Bottle 30.00 
A lively, crisp, sparkling wine with a delicate lemon character and an
aromatic, dry, refreshing finish.

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE                                                                             Bottle 60.00
A pure, limpid and soft champagne with stylish character. Its fruit is fresh and
appealing, bursting with apples and lemons. An uplifting note of freshly
baked brioche adds complexity and class to an elegantly balanced palate.

CHAPEL DOWN  BRUT                                                 125ml Glass 8.00 Bottle 45.00
Award winning English sparkling wine, Brut NV is a classic blend of
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and Pinot Blanc. Aromas of red apple,
lemongrass and freshly baked bread together with hints of strawberry and
quince on the palate and fine persistent bubbles.

CHAPEL DOWN ROSE                                                  125ml Glass 9.00 Bottle 50.00
The epitome of an English Rose - delicate and feminine. A classic blend of
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and Pinot Blanc, this delicate rosé
sparkling wine has aromas of redcurrant, strawberry and rosehip.

NV MOET & CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL                                                    Bottle 90.00
A balanced assemblage of the three vine varieties disclosing a succession of
elegant and harmonious sensations, a fresh maturity, supple and refined
lines, inspiring well-being and an emotion which is appreciated and shared.

NV VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN, YELLOW LABEL BRUT                           Bottle 95.00
Beautiful colour with straw-yellow highlights. Fruity at first, then
hawthorn-flowery and slightly musky. Pleasant harmony on the palate,
good freshness and liveliness. Lingering fruitiness: apple and pear.

NV LAURENT PERRIER, CUVEE ROSE                                                         Bottle 95.00
Using only the highest quality Pinot Noir grapes, this has a highly expressive
bouquet, extraordinary depth and freshness, with a delicious red berry
flavour that has made it a benchmark for all rosé champagnes around the
world.

Dom Pérignon                                                                                  BOTTLE 295.00
full and varied, with subtle notes of white flowers, followed by apricots,
fresh rhubarb and mint, with a hint of minerality and white pepper. ON THE
PALETE vibrant and effervescent, surge of acidity and bitter notes, with a
finish of ginger, tobacco and toasted accents. 

B U B B L E S

W H I T E  W I N E
                                                                      175ML                250ML           BOTTLE
ARUBA HOUSE WHITE                                         5.00                    7.00              20.00               
Subtle aromas of green apple & apricots are detected on the nose with an
all over fresh & aromatic experience on the palate. 

SAUVIGNON BLANC, VINA PINTO, CHILE                6.00                    7.50               21.00
Crisp and juicy on the palate with lime, pear and herbal flavours in a
delicate balance. 

RESERVE CHARDONNAY, TOOMA RIVER, AUS         6.25                    8.00               22.00
Packed with grapefruit, lime and melon flavours, all bound up with a zesty,
crisp citrus balance, which cuts through to the finish. 



 

PINOT GRIGIO, VIA NOVA, ITALY                6.75                      8.75                      25.00
Zesty and refreshing, it displays a good concentration of white stone fruit
with occasional hints of tropical notes. Fresh, rounded acidity leads to a
dry finish.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, WHAKAPAPA, NEW ZEALAND                                               27.00
Deliciously crisp and fresh, packed full of vibrant and long lasting lime,
gooseberry and tropical fruit flavours.

R E D  W I N E
                                                           175ml                   250ml                   Bottle
ARUBA HOUSE RED                                  5.00                      7.00                        19.00
The nose is intense, full of black cherry and cassis. A very round, fruity &
elegant red, with a prolonged finish. 

MERLOT, ANIMOS, CHILE                           6.25                      7.50                       21.00
Fresh, raspberry and strawberry nose, with a light and juicy palate bursting
with forest fruit. 

SHIRAZ, TOOMA RIVER, AUSTRALIA             6.25                     8.50                       24.00
touch of spice, dark berry juice and a really clean and lovely finish.

MELODIAS MALBEC, TRAPICHE, ARGENTINA                                                          25.00
Softly textured with notes of violets, plums and cherries and subtle hints
of vanilla.

R O S E  W I N E
                                                           175ml                   250ml                   Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH IGT VENETO,             6.50                      8.50                      23.00
IL SOSPIRO, ITALY
An aromatic nose of freshly crushed cranberries and mineral elements. The
palate is light, dry and crisp, with a delicious balance between zingy citrus
and fruity red berry flavours. 

WHITE ZINFANDEL, CANYON ROAD, USA      6.50                      8.50                      23.00
Full of vibrant ripe peach, mango and melon aromas. Juicy strawberry and
tropical fruit flavours with fresh acidity balancing the sweetness. 

COTE DE PROVENCE ROSE, LA VIDAUBANAISE, FRANCE                                         28.00
A light, bright nose of wild strawberries with a refreshing, smooth palate.

WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE                                              55.00
"In the Esclans valley angels whisper, if you drink this wine, you might hear
them ... If you visit us you might see them ..."
Sacha Alexis Lichine
 

D R A U G H T  B E E R  

&  C I D E R
                                                                                           Pint / 2 Pint Stein 
AMSTEL                                                                           
HEINEKEN                                                                           
MORETTI                                                                                        
ORCHARD THIEVES CIDER                                                      
BEAVER TOWN NECK OIL                                                              
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES                                               

B O T T L E S  &  C A N S  

SOL                                                                                              
PERONI (GF OPTION)                                                                     
DESPERADOS                                                                                  
OLD MOUT CIDER                                                                      
PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY; KIWI & LIME; STRAWBERRY & POMEGRANATE
GAMMA RAY BEAVERTOWN                                                       

L O W  /  A L C O H O L  F R E E

HEINEKEN 0.0%                                                                        
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES <0.5%                                         

330ml 3.50
500ml 4.00

330ml 4.50
330ml 4.80
330ml 5.00
500ml 5.50

 
330ml 4.50

5.50 / 10.50
6.00 / 11.50
6.50 / 12.50
6.00 / 11.50
6.50 / 12.50
6.00 / 11.50

M O C K T A I L S
CITRUS CRUSH
ORANGE, LIME & LEMON JUICE TOPPED WITH LEMONADE & GRENADINE

MINT BERRY SENSATION
STRAWBERRY PUREE, CRANBERRY JUICE AND MINT TOPPED UP WITH
SODA

APPLE MOJITO
APPLE JUICE, FRESH LIME, MINT TOPPED WITH SODA

ORANGE SPRITZ
ORANGE JUICE, LEMON, BLOOD ORANGE SYRUP AND SEEDLIP GROVE
42 TOPPED WITH LEMONADE OR SODA

5.50
 
 

5.50
 
 
 

5.50
 
 

5.50


