ANDYS PIZZA

OUR SOURDOUGH PIZZAS ARE TOPPED WITH ITALIAN PLUM TOMATOES, BLENDED BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, PARMIGIANA CHEESE, FRESH GARLIC, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND A MIX OF ITALIAN HERBS

THE CLASSIC MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN AND FRESH BASIL	11.50
HEY PEPPI ITALIAN PEPPERONI AND DRIED RED CHILLI	12.00
THE BIG CHEESE MOZZARELLA, GORGONZOLA, PARMIGIANA REGGIANO AND GOAT'S CHEESE	13.00
PLUCK OFF! GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, FETA AND ROASTED PEPPER	14.50
JERK AROUND? JERK CHICKEN, ROASTED RED PEPPERS AND JALAPENOS	14.50
BUTTER NUTS! CHARGRILLED BUTTERNUT, RED ONION, BALSAMIC ROASTED CHERRY TOMATOES AND BASIL PESTO	13.50
RIZO CHARGRILLED CHORIZO, CORN AND SPRING ONION	14.50
WORTH THE BRISK! ROASTED GARLIC, BEEF BRISKET, CRISPY ONIONS, TRUFFLE OIL AND DILL	15.00
Smokey Asian Asian de-boned pork Ribs, Red Onion, Corn, Spring Onion and Coriander	14.50
RAGAZZO PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE MEAT, SMOKED STREAKY BACON, FRESH RED CHILLI AND FRESH BASIL	16.00
BLUE AGED STILTON, SMOKED STREAKY BACON AND CRISPY ONION	12.50
BOMBAY BUTTER INDIAN BUTTER CHICKEN, CORIANDER AND CRISPY ONION	14.00
MRS PERIWINKLE POACHED PRAWNS, SHELL ON MUSSELS, RED CHILLI, ROAST GARLIC AND CORIANDER	15.50
SHROOM WILD MUSHROOMS, GOAT'S CHEESE AND PARSLEY	13.00
MISS PIGGY SLOW COOKED PULLED PORK, CARAMELISED PINEAPPLE AND FRESH BASIL	14.50
GLUTEN FREE BASE VEGAN CHEESE AVAILABLE	4.00

COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI ABSOLUT VANILLA, PASSOA, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME & SUGAR. SERVED WITH A SHOT OF PROSECCO	9.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI ESPRESSO, ABSOLUT VANILLA, KAHLUA & SUGAR	9.50
LONDON LEMONADE BEEFEATER, ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, LEMON & SUGAR. TOPPED WITH LEMONADE	9.50
Margarita Olmeca, Triple Sec, Lime & Sugar	9.50
MOJITO HAVANA 3, FRESH LIME, MINT & SUGAR. TOPPED WITH SODA	9.50
MANGO LYCHEE COOLER ABSOLUT, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, MANGO PUREE, LEMON JUICE & MANGO SYRUP	9.50
PINA COLADA HAVANA 3, MALIBU, COCO REAL, PINEAPPLE JUICE & CREAM	9.50
COSMOPOLITAN ABSOLUT CITRON, TRIPLE SEC, CRANBERRY JUICE & LIME	9.50
PALOMA OLMECA, LIME & GRAPEFRUIT SODA	9.50
BRAMBLE BEEFEATER, LEMON & CREME DE CASSIS	9.50
DARK AND STORMY GOSLINGS RUM, FRESH LIME & GINGER BEER	9.50
ZOMBIE HAVANA 3, HAVANA SPICED ,BACARDI NEGRA, WRAY & NEPHEW, PASS PINEAPPLE & STRAWBERRY	12.50 OA,
WHISKEY/AMARETTO SOUR MAKERS MARK OR DISARONNO, LEMON, EGG WHITE & SUGAR	9.50
NEGRONI BEEFEATER GIN, CAMPARI & MARTINI ROSSO	9.50
LONG ISLAND ABSOLUT, BEEFEATER GIN, HAVANA 3, OLMECA, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON & COLA	9.50 k
DAQUIRI HAVANA 3, LIME & SUGAR. ADD STRAWBEERY	9.50
SEX ON THE BEACH ABSOLUT, ARCHERS, ORANGE AND CRANBERRY JUIICE	9.50

FIZZ

APEROL SPRITZ APEROL AND PROSECCO TOPPED WITH SODA	9.50
MANGO BELLINI MANGO PUREE TOPPED WITH PROSECCO	8.00
ROYALE CREME DE CASSIS AND PROSECCO	8.00
MIMOSA ORANGE JUICE TOPPED WITH PROSECCO	8.00
ENGLISH FIZZ ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR AND PROSECCO	8.00

SHARING

PIMMS PIMMS NOI SERVED WITH A HANDFUL OF FRESH FRUIT, MINT LEAV TOPPED WITH LEMONADE	24.50 ES
THE ULTIMATE DAIQUIRI SERVED NAKED OR ADD STRAWBERRY	22.50
RED SANGRIA RED WINE, TRIPLE SEC, COGNAC, ORANGE, LEMONADE & SUGAR	24.50
SEX ON THE BEACH ABSOLUT, ARCHERS, ORANGE AND CRANBERRY JUIICE	24.50
WHITE SANGRIA WHITE WINE, ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, BOMBAY, APPLE & SUGAR. TOPPED WITH SPARKLING WATER	24.50
DAQATTACK SERVED NAKED OR ADD STRAWBERRY. TAKE YOUR DAIQUIRI TO TI NEXT LEVEL!	40.00 HE

BAR FOOD

APPETISERS

GUACAMOLE (V) AVOCADO, CHILI, CORIANDER, LIME, CORN TORTILLAS	6.00
Bhajis (V) Spiced Carrot, Onion, peppers	6.00
THAI CORN CROQUETTES (V) SWEET CORN, CORIANDER, SWEET CHILLI	6.50
GARLIC PIZZA BREAD	6.00
CHEESY GARLIC PIZZA BREAD	7.00

SMALL PLATES

BAO BUNS BRAISED PORK BELLY OR BEEF BRISKET, PICKLED RED ONIONS, LETTUCE	8.00
GARLIC PRAWNS SHELL ON TIGER PRAWN, GARLIC BUTTER	9.50
SMOKED SALT CALAMARI & BABY SQUID CRISPY CALAMARI, SMOKED ROCK SALT	7.50
PERI PERI CHICKEN SKEWERS PERI PERI CHICKEN, PEPPERS, RED ONIONS	8.50
TRUFFLE MAC N CHEESE MOZZARELLA, AGED CHEDDAR, PARMESAN, WHITE TRUFFLE	7.50
CHORIZO TACOS CHARGRILLED CHORIZO, BATAVIA LETTUCE, AVOCADO SALSA VERDE	9.50
SLIDER TRIO BRIOCHE BUNS, BEEF PATTIES, AGED CHEDDAR, BURGER SAUCE, TOMATO, LETTUCE	14.00
SHARERS	
NACHOS CORN TORTILLAS, SPICY TOMATO SALSA, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM, AGED CHEDDAR, JALAPEÑOS, CORIANDER	11.00
LOADED KIMCHI FRIES CRISPY POTATO FRIES, SPICY KIMCHI AND AVOCADO SALSA VERDE	12.00
LOADED SOUTHERN CHICKEN FRIES SWEET POTATO FRIES, SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN AND ROAST PEPPER MANGO SALSA	12.00
THE BOARD	18.00

BAKED CAMEMBERT, DELI MEATS, COCKTAIL GHERKINS, ROAST PEPPER, MANGO SALSA, SOURDOUGH TOAST

VIP PACKAGES

CASTAWAY

250 2 X BOTTLES OF HOUSE SPIRIT 10 X BOTTLES OF SOL 10 X ARUBA SHOTS UNLIMITED MIXERS

MERMAID

300 2 X BOTTLES OF MERMAID PINK GIN / ORIGINAL 24 X FEVER TREE TONICS 10 X TEQUILA ROSE SHOTS UNLIMITED MIXERS

BEACH PLEASE

400

2 X BOTTLES OF PREMIUM SPIRITS 1 X BOTTLE OF MOET & CHANDON 10 X BOTTLES OF SOL OR **1 X BOTTLE OF PROSECCO** 10 X JAGER BOMBS UNLIMITED MIXERS & 4 RED BULL BOTTLE SHOW WITH SPARKLERS

CASA AMOR 400

2 X BOTTLES OF PREMIUM SPIRITS **1 X BOTTLE OF LAURENT PERRIER ROSE** 1 X STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI SHARER 10 X ARUBA SHOTS UNLIMITED MIXERS & 4 REDBULL BOTTLE SHOW WITH SPARKLERS

POSH BEACH

700

1 X MAGNUM OF GREY GOOSE 1 X MAGNUM OF MOET & CHANDON **1 X BOTTLE OF PATRON SILVER** 10 X ARUBA SHOTS MIXERS & 4 REDBULL BOTTLE SHOW WITH SPARKLERS

GOLDIE HORN

1000

1 X GREY GOOSE MAGNUM 1 X MOET MAGNUM 2 X PREMIUM SPIRITS 10 X ARUBA SHOTS 10 X RED BULL UNLIMITED MIXERS SPARKLERS CONFETTI CANNON

THE MOST UNIQUE VIP EXPERIENCE BROUGHT TO YOU BY ONE OF OUR BEAUTIFUL PERFORMERS ON OUR BRAND NEW LIFE SIZE UNICORN, INCLUDING A PERSONALISED CELEBRATION SIGN TO KEEP

BUBBLES

PROSECCO BRUT 125ML GLASS 7.00 BOTTLE 30.00 A LIVELY, CRISP, SPARKLING WINE WITH A DELICATE LEMON CHARACTER AND AN AROMATIC, DRY, REFRESHING FINISH.

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE

A PURE, LIMPID AND SOFT CHAMPAGNE WITH STYLISH CHARACTER, ITS FRUIT IS FRESH AND APPEALING, BURSTING WITH APPLES AND LEMONS, AN UPLIFTING NOTE OF FRESHLY BAKED BRIOCHE ADDS COMPLEXITY AND CLASS TO AN ELEGANTLY BALANCED PALATE.

CHAPEL DOWN BRUT

125ML GLASS 8.00 BOTTLE 45.00

BOTTLE 60.00

AWARD WINNING ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE, BRUT NV IS A CLASSIC BLEND OF CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER AND PINOT BLANC. AROMAS OF RED APPLE, LEMONGRASS AND FRESHLY BAKED BREAD TOGETHER WITH HINTS OF STRAWBERRY AND QUINCE ON THE PALATE AND FINE PERSISTENT BUBBLES.

CHAPEL DOWN ROSE

125ML GLASS 9.00 BOTTLE 50.00 THE EPITOME OF AN ENGLISH ROSE - DELICATE AND FEMININE. A CLASSIC BLEND OF CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER AND PINOT BLANC. THIS DELICATE ROSÉ SPARKLING WINE HAS AROMAS OF REDCURRANT, STRAWBERRY AND ROSEHIP.

NV MOET & CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL

BOTTLE 90.00 A BALANCED ASSEMBLAGE OF THE THREE VINE VARIETIES DISCLOSING A SUCCESSION OF ELEGANT AND HARMONIOUS SENSATIONS, A FRESH MATURITY, SUPPLE AND REFINED LINES, INSPIRING WELL-BEING AND AN EMOTION WHICH IS APPRECIATED AND SHARED.

NV VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN, YELLOW LABEL BRUT BOTTLE 95.00 BEAUTIFUL COLOUR WITH STRAW-YELLOW HIGHLIGHTS, FRUITY AT FIRST, THEN HAWTHORN-FLOWERY AND SLIGHTLY MUSKY. PLEASANT HARMONY ON THE PALATE. GOOD FRESHNESS AND LIVELINESS. LINGERING FRUITINESS: APPLE AND PEAR.

NV LAURENT PERRIER, CUVEE ROSE

BOTTLE 95.00

USING ONLY THE HIGHEST QUALITY PINOT NOIR GRAPES. THIS HAS A HIGHLY EXPRESSIVE BOUQUET, EXTRAORDINARY DEPTH AND FRESHNESS, WITH A DELICIOUS RED BERRY FLAVOUR THAT HAS MADE IT A BENCHMARK FOR ALL ROSÉ CHAMPAGNES AROUND THE WORLD.

DOM PÉRIGNON

BOTTLE 295.00

FULL AND VARIED, WITH SUBTLE NOTES OF WHITE FLOWERS, FOLLOWED BY APRICOTS, FRESH RHUBARB AND MINT, WITH A HINT OF MINERALITY AND WHITE PEPPER. ON THE PALETE VIBRANT AND EFFERVESCENT, SURGE OF ACIDITY AND BITTER NOTES, WITH A FINISH OF GINGER, TOBACCO AND TOASTED ACCENTS.

WHITE WINE

250MI BOTTI F 175MI **ARUBA HOUSE WHITE** 5.00 7.00 20.00 SUBTLE AROMAS OF GREEN APPLE & APRICOTS ARE DETECTED ON THE NOSE WITH AN ALL OVER FRESH & AROMATIC EXPERIENCE ON THE PALATE.

7.50 SAUVIGNON BLANC, VINA PINTO, CHILE 6.00 21.00 CRISP AND JUICY ON THE PALATE WITH LIME, PEAR AND HERBAL FLAVOURS IN A DELICATE BALANCE.

RESERVE CHARDONNAY, TOOMA RIVER, AUS 6.25 8.00 22.00 PACKED WITH GRAPEFRUIT, LIME AND MELON FLAVOURS, ALL BOUND UP WITH A ZESTY, CRISP CITRUS BALANCE, WHICH CUTS THROUGH TO THE FINISH

PINOT GRIGIO, VIA NOVA, ITALY6.758.7525.00ZESTY AND REFRESHING, IT DISPLAYS A GOOD CONCENTRATION OF WHITE STONE FRUIT
WITH OCCASIONAL HINTS OF TROPICAL NOTES. FRESH, ROUNDED ACIDITY LEADS TO A
DRY FINISH.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, WHAKAPAPA, NEW ZEALAND27.00DELICIOUSLY CRISP AND FRESH, PACKED FULL OF VIBRANT AND LONG LASTING LIME,
GOOSEBERRY AND TROPICAL FRUIT FLAVOURS.27.00

RED WINE

175ML250MLBOTTLEARUBA HOUSE RED5.007.0019.00THE NOSE IS INTENSE, FULL OF BLACK CHERRY AND CASSIS. A VERY ROUND, FRUITY &
ELEGANT RED, WITH A PROLONGED FINISH.ELEGANT RED, WITH A PROLONGED FINISH.

MERLOT, ANIMOS, CHILE6.257.5021.00FRESH, RASPBERRY AND STRAWBERRY NOSE, WITH A LIGHT AND JUICY PALATE BURSTINGWITH FOREST FRUIT.

 SHIRAZ, TOOMA RIVER, AUSTRALIA
 6.25
 8.50
 24.00

 TOUCH OF SPICE, DARK BERRY JUICE AND A REALLY CLEAN AND LOVELY FINISH.
 24.00
 24.00
 24.00

MELODIAS MALBEC, TRAPICHE, ARGENTINA 25.00 SOFTLY TEXTURED WITH NOTES OF VIOLETS, PLUMS AND CHERRIES AND SUBTLE HINTS OF VANILLA.

ROSE WINE

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH IGT VENETO,	6.50	8.50	23.00
IL SOSPIRO, ITALY			
AN AROMATIC NOSE OF FRESHLY CRU	JSHED CRANBERF	RIES AND MINERAL ELE	MENTS. THE
PALATE IS LIGHT, DRY AND CRISP, WITH	A DELICIOUS B	ALANCE BETWEEN ZIN	GY CITRUS
AND FRUITY RED BERRY FLAVOURS.			

WHITE ZINFANDEL, CANYON ROAD, USA6.508.5023.00FULL OF VIBRANT RIPE PEACH, MANGO AND MELON AROMAS. JUICY STRAWBERRY AND
TROPICAL FRUIT FLAVOURS WITH FRESH ACIDITY BALANCING THE SWEETNESS.

COTE DE PROVENCE ROSE, LA VIDAUBANAISE, FRANCE 28.00 A LIGHT, BRIGHT NOSE OF WILD STRAWBERRIES WITH A REFRESHING, SMOOTH PALATE.

WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE55.00"IN THE ESCLANS VALLEY ANGELS WHISPER, IF YOU DRINK THIS WINE, YOU MIGHT HEARTHEM ... IF YOU VISIT US YOU MIGHT SEE THEM ..."SACHA ALEXIS LICHINE

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

	PINT / 2 PINT STEIN
AMSTEL	5.50 / 10.50
HEINEKEN	6.00 / 11.50
MORETTI	6.50 / 12.50
ORCHARD THIEVES CIDER	6.00 / 11.50
BEAVER TOWN NECK OIL	6.50 / 12.50
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES	6.00 / 11.50

INT / 2 DINT CTEIN

BOTTLES & CANS

SOL	330ML 4.50
PERONI (GF OPTION)	330ML 4.80
DESPERADOS	330ML 5.00
OLD MOUT CIDER	500ML 5.50
PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY; KIWI & LIME; STRAWBERRY & POMEGRANATE	
GAMMA RAY BEAVERTOWN	330ML 4.50

LOW / ALCOHOL FREE

HEINEKEN 0.0%	330ML 3.50
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES <0.5%	500ML 4.00

MOCKTAILS

CITRUS CRUSH ORANGE, LIME & LEMON JUICE TOPPED WITH LEMONADE & GRENADINE	5.50
mint berry sensation Strawberry puree, cranberry juice and mint topped up with Soda	5.50
APPLE MOJITO APPLE JUICE, FRESH LIME, MINT TOPPED WITH SODA	5.50
ORANGE SPRITZ	5.50

ORANGE JUICE, LEMON, BLOOD ORANGE SYRUP AND SEEDLIP GROVE 42 TOPPED WITH LEMONADE OR SODA